
1000015004 / 0000002569
O'Shaughnessy Blvd Central Slope Permanent Restoration

Pre‐Bid Conference Call Sign‐In Sheet
Friday, July 24, 2020

ID Name: Agency: Phone Number: Email:
1 Stephan Leung SF Public Works 628‐271‐2633 stephan.leung@sfdpw.org
2 Reza Baradaran SF Public Works 628‐271‐2634 reza.baradaran@sfdpw.org 
3 Sam Geiges / Kevin Wiesman Access Limited Construction 541‐778‐3576 / 517‐605‐6292 sam@alccinc.com / kevin@alccinc.com  
4 Serina Sirna Gordon N. Ball, Inc. 925‐838‐5675 estimating@ballconco.com
5 Dyon Zaratian Disney Construction 650‐259‐9545 dzaratian@disneyconstruction.com
6 Nik Sokol Arup 415‐722‐0782 nik.sokol@arup.com
7 Julia Villanueva Arup 415‐946‐0243 julia.villanueva@arup.com
8 Selormey Dzikunu Contract Monitoring Division 415‐939‐9339 Selormey.Dzikunu@sfdpw.org
9 Jae Shin Ground Control Inc. 415‐508‐8589 jae@groundci.com 
10 Miguel Galarza Yerba Buena Engineering & Construction, Inc. 415‐822‐4400 / 415‐730‐1900 mgalarza@yerba‐buena.net 


